
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Cambridge-Isanti  (1) at Monticello  (5)
Non-Conference,  Thursday, February 18, 2021

1800 Broadway Street East
Monticello, Minnesota 

Arena: Moose Sheritt  Time: 7:06PM - 8:51PM
Official Scorer:  Heidi Larson  Attendance: 
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Monticello 
Eric Nelson  Coaches

 Starters
33 Nash Wilson    Sr  G
08 Gavin Simon    Jr  D
05 Riley Ronayne    Sr  D
16 Braden Bitz    Sr  F
19 Brooks Wilson    Jr  F
12 Gavin Brooks    Sr  F

Cambridge-Isanti 
Jarad Ziebarth

 Starters
35 Bobby Hendricks    Sr  G
20 Gaven Ziebarth    Sr  D
38 Ryan Olsen*    Sr  D
28 Jacob Ziebarth**    Sr  F
09 Nathan Schibilla    Sr  F
22 Easton Parnell**    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Michael Biller    Jr  G
02 Robbie Harris    So  D
03 Jesse DeChene    Sr  D
09 Brady Bergstrom    So  D
10 Quintin Brooks    So  F
11 Cody Russell    Jr  F
15 Alec Mayer    So  D
18 Daniel Homsombath    Jr  F
20 Kellen Hurt    Jr  F
21 Gunnar Sibley    Sr  F
22 Wilson Dahlheimer    Jr  F
24 Ben Miller    Sr  D
27 Tyler Miller    So  F
29 Caden Peterson    Jr  D

02 Jakob Olson    Jr  D
03 Wyatt Lindell    Jr  F
10 Jake Brown    Jr  D
11 Tyler Haupert    Sr  D
14 Peyton Andrews    Jr  F
15 Treyten Green    Jr  F
16 Noah Peterson*    Sr  F
17 Finn Overby    So  F
23 Owen Jarvela    Sr  D
24 Jaxon Jones    Jr  F
25 Nathaniel Bauer    Sr  F
27 Andrew Aljets    Jr  D
29 Luke Pierson    So  F
30 Evan Meier    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

CI

 Shots on Goal

M

CI

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

M

CI

 10 

 7 

 2 

 0 

 7 

 11 

 1 

 1 

 11 

 4 

 2 

 0 

 28 

 22 

 5 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

M

CI

 7 14:00 5 6:54  1  0  0 

 5 10:00 6 8:23  1  0  0 

M- 33 Nash Wilson  

M- 01 Michael Biller  

CI- 35 Bobby Hendricks  

CI- 30 Evan Meier  

3 51:00 7 7 11 10 4 4  22  21

3 51:00 10 8 7 6 11 9  28  23

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Andrew Setrum
(Ref) Mario Lucarelli
(Ref) Zach Heidelbrink

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 19 Brooks Wilson   5:35  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 3:34 M ES 21 Gunnar Sibley 22 Wilson Dahlheimer 27 Tyler Miller
1 5:35 M ES 19 Brooks Wilson

CI 22 Easton Parnell** Tripping (2) 1 8:34
M 22 Wilson Dahlheimer Tripping (2) 1 9:14
M 33 Nash Wilson Slashing (2) 1 16:53

CI 20 Gaven Ziebarth Roughing (2) 2 0:42
M 19 Brooks Wilson Tripping (2) 2 1:19

2 1:25 CI PP 28 Jacob Ziebarth** 09 Nathan Schibilla 22 Easton Parnell**
M 24 Ben Miller Slashing (2) 2 4:38

2 8:48 M ES 19 Brooks Wilson 21 Gunnar Sibley 24 Ben Miller
M 19 Brooks Wilson Hooking (2) 2 10:39

CI 10 Jake Brown Roughing (2) 3 0:00
3 2:34 M ES 05 Riley Ronayne 22 Wilson Dahlheimer

CI 22 Easton Parnell** Elbowing (2) 3 6:59
3 8:48 M PP 16 Braden Bitz 19 Brooks Wilson 08 Gavin Simon

M 24 Ben Miller Interference (2) 3 9:41
CI 22 Easton Parnell** Roughing (2) 3 11:29
M 03 Jesse DeChene Tripping (2) 3 15:42

 End of Game


